[bookmark: _GoBack]様式第５号（第９条関係）
由布市お茶の間サロン活動報告書
団体名【　　　　　　　　　　　】
	
	日時
	場所
	内容
	参加人数
	
	日時
	場所
	内容
	参加人数

	１
	　月　日 (　)
：　～　：
	
	
	
	７
	　月　日 (　)
：  ～  ：
	
	
	

	２
	　月　日 (　)
：  ～  ：
	
	
	
	８
	　月　日 (　)
：  ～  ：
	
	
	

	３
	　月　日 (　)
：  ～  ：
	
	
	
	９
	　月　日 (　)
：  ～  ：
	
	
	

	４
	　月　日 (　)
：  ～  ：
	
	
	
	10
	　月　日 (　)
：  ～  ：
	
	
	

	５
	　月　日 (　)
：  ～  ：
	
	
	
	11
	　月　日 (　)
：  ～  ：
	
	
	

	６
	　月　日 (　)
：  ～  ：
	
	
	
	12
	　月　日 (　)
：  ～  ：
	
	
	


様式第６号（第９条関係）
出席簿
団体名【　　　　　　　　　　　　】
	
	氏名
	年齢
	1 
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
	/
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	４
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	５
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	６
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	７
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	８
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	９
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	合計
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



様式第７号（第９条関係）

　　　　　　　　　

収支報告書

団体名【　　　　　　　　　　】

１．収入の部　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　（単位：円）
	
	予算額
	決算額
	増減

	
	
	
	

	計
	
	
	



２．支出の部
	
	予算額
	決算額
	増減

	
	
	
	

	計
	
	
	






